FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24
Class Fees Total fees for Discount Amount
One year 5% after
(Rs.) (Rs.) Discount (Rs.)
UKG I 14580 47,370.00 2,370.00 45,000.00
11 10930
111 10930
v 10930
I, 11 I 14130 47,370.00 2,370.00 45,000.00
II 11080
111 11080
v 11080
111, IV,V I 14425 48,550.00 2,430.00 46,120.00
1I 11375
111 11375
v 11375
VI, VII I 14220 47,730.00 2,390.00 45,340.00
11 11170
111 11170
v 11170
VIII I 14940 50,610.00 2,530.00 48,080.00
I 11890
III 11890
v 11890
IX I 17495 53,690.00 2,685.00 51,005.00
11 12065
II1 12065
v 12065
X I 16855 51,415.00 2,570.00 48,845.00
1I 11520
II1 11520
v 11520
Biology I 20425 62,935.00 3,150.00 59,785.00
XII 11 14170
111 14170
v 14170
Computer I 21275 66,335.00 3,320.00 63,015.00
Science 11 15020
XII II1 15020
v 15020
Comm/ I 19625 59,735.00 2,990.00 56,745.00
Computer II 13370
XII II1 13370
v 13370
Comm/Maths I 18165 53,865.00 2,695.00 51,170.00
Humanities 1I 11900
XII III 11900
v 11900
XT 2023-2024 SPA OUTSIDER
Bio Maths/Psycology 72,940 82940
Computer Science 76150 86150
Commerce Computer 70600 80600
I
Commerce Maths 64960 74960
I
HumanitiesMaths/Psycology 64960 74960




The following are the dates for payment of the school fees

Instalments Due Date Bank Collection Dates
Without Fine
I 15-Jun-23 June 1st - 15th
II 15-Aug-23 August - 1st-15th
III 15-Oct-23 October - 1st-15th
IV 15-Dec-23 December 1st- 15th

Important Note :

Parents can make payment through our portal, direct online transfer

or can even pay over the counter at any Federal Bank Branch .

Those who make payments through online transfers kindly intimate the
student details to us to our email financespangamaly@gmail.com

Those who wish to pay the full amount of School Fees as one installment
on or before 15th June 2023 can avail a discount of 5%.

For fee payment after the due date a fine of Rs. 100/- will be levied every
successive month after the due date for each installment .

The School Fees should be strictly remitted to The Federal Bank Ltd, Angamaly.
(A/c No: 10020100418959 A/c Name: St. Patrick's Academy. IFSC Code : FDRL0O001002)

The School Bus Fees should be strictly remitted to The Federal Bank Ltd, Angamaly.
(A/c No: 10020100420765 A/c Name: St. Patrick's Academy School Bus. IFSC Code : FDRL0001002)
Kindly adhere strictly to the respective accounts for fee payments



